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Orientering Fuldberg
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Bana

W wwww

Namn

Anders Oberg
Arne Holmer
Hans Johansson
Orjan Svahn

Ulf Rask

Anders Thomée
Annlouise Almqvist
KEA

Sten Svangern
Bengt Holm
Sebastian Alin
Osten Eriksson
Stanley Holmer
Conny Eriksson
Ingemar Lind
Sten-Ake Broman
Tilde Broman
Lars Back

Siv Brodin
Rebecca Brodin
Maffe Frost

Pia Frost

Namn

Tony Karlsson
Tord Norell
Mats Lagerblad
Henrik Gothberg
Berit Gummus
Hans Alin

Namn

Thomas Eriksson
Ida Garfve

Bjorn kajs

Grupp 15
Johan Trygg
Thomas Sparr
Edward Larsson
Siv Svahn

Erik Svensson
Niklas Strom

Start
17:42:00
17:57:00
17:40:00
17:50:00
18:04:00
17:35:00
17:36:00
17:28:00
18:01:00
17:32:00
17:31:30
17:38:00
17:17:00
18:00:00
17:43:00
17:51:00
17:51:00
17:33:30

Start
18:25:00
17:51:00
18:13:00
17:56:00
17:28:00
17:34:00

Start
17:15:00
17:54:00
18:56:00

Mal

18:14:50
18:30:05
18:18:25
18:30:10
18:44:50
18:16:27
18:17:45
18:16:50
18:53:40
18:27:10
18:28:40
18:37:10
18:17:50
19:05:00
18:52:40
19:16:20
19:16:20
18:26:30

Mal

19:15:50
18:49:40
19:15:30
19:23:20
18:58:40
18:29:00

Mal
18:22:50
19:22:00

Tid

00:32:50
00:33:05
00:38:25
00:40:10
00:40:50
00:41:27
00:41:45
00:48:50
00:52:40
00:55:10
00:57:10
00:59:10
01:00:50
01:05:00
01:09:40
01:25:20
01:25:20
00:53:00

Tid

00:50:50
00:58:40
01:02:30
01:27:20
01:30:40
00:55:00

Tid
01:07:50
01:28:00

4/6/2020

3,3 km

tid:km
00:09:57
00:10:02
00:11:38
00:12:10
00:12:22
00:12:34
00:12:39
00:14:48
00:15:58
00:16:43
00:17:19
00:17:56
00:18:26
00:19:42
00:21:07
00:25:52
00:25:52

ej godk.

6,5 km
tid:km
00:07:49
00:09:02
00:09:37
00:13:26
00:13:57
ej godk.

8 km
tid:km
00:08:29
00:11:00



