

3,3 km

Pl.	Bana	Namn	Start	Mål	Tid	tid:km
1	2	Anders Öberg	17:42:00	18:14:50	00:32:50	00:09:57
2	2	Arne Holmer	17:57:00	18:30:05	00:33:05	00:10:02
3	2	Hans Johansson	17:40:00	18:18:25	00:38:25	00:11:38
4	2	Örjan Svahn	17:50:00	18:30:10	00:40:10	00:12:10
5	2	Ulf Rask	18:04:00	18:44:50	00:40:50	00:12:22
6	2	Anders Thomée	17:35:00	18:16:27	00:41:27	00:12:34
7	2	Annlouise Almqvist	17:36:00	18:17:45	00:41:45	00:12:39
8	2	KEA	17:28:00	18:16:50	00:48:50	00:14:48
9	2	Sten Svangern	18:01:00	18:53:40	00:52:40	00:15:58
10	2	Bengt Holm	17:32:00	18:27:10	00:55:10	00:16:43
11	2	Sebastian Alin	17:31:30	18:28:40	00:57:10	00:17:19
12	2	Östen Eriksson	17:38:00	18:37:10	00:59:10	00:17:56
13	2	Stanley Holmer	17:17:00	18:17:50	01:00:50	00:18:26
14	2	Conny Eriksson	18:00:00	19:05:00	01:05:00	00:19:42
15	2	Ingemar Lind	17:43:00	18:52:40	01:09:40	00:21:07
16	2	Sten-Åke Broman	17:51:00	19:16:20	01:25:20	00:25:52
16	2	Tilde Broman	17:51:00	19:16:20	01:25:20	00:25:52
	2	Lars Back	17:33:30	18:26:30	00:53:00	ej godk.
	2	Siv Brodin				
	2	Rebecca Brodin				
	2	Maffe Frost				
	2	Pia Frost				

6,5 km

Pl.	Bana	Namn	Start	Mål	Tid	tid:km
1	3	Tony Karlsson	18:25:00	19:15:50	00:50:50	00:07:49
2	3	Tord Norell	17:51:00	18:49:40	00:58:40	00:09:02
3	3	Mats Lagerblad	18:13:00	19:15:30	01:02:30	00:09:37
4	3	Henrik Göthberg	17:56:00	19:23:20	01:27:20	00:13:26
5	3	Berit Gummus	17:28:00	18:58:40	01:30:40	00:13:57
	3	Hans Alin	17:34:00	18:29:00	00:55:00	ej godk.

8 km

Pl.	Bana	Namn	Start	Mål	Tid	tid:km
1	4	Thomas Eriksson	17:15:00	18:22:50	01:07:50	00:08:29
2	4	Ida Garfve	17:54:00	19:22:00	01:28:00	00:11:00
		Björn kajs	18:56:00			

## Grupp 15

## Johan Trygg

Thomas Sparr

Edward Larsson

Siv Svahn

Erik Svensson

Niklas Ström